THE DATASHEET OF
CY24204ZXC-3T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 CY24204
MediaClock™
DTV, STB Clock Generator
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-07450 Rev. *D  Revised May 22, 2008

0V
Figure 4.  ER = (0.6 x VDD) /t3, EF = (0.6 x VDD) /t4
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package
Name Package Type Operating Range Operating Voltage
Pb-Free
CY24204ZXC-3[2] ZZ16 16-Pin TSSOP Commercial 3.3V
CY24204ZXC-3T[2] ZZ16 16-Pin TSSOP-Tape and Reel Commercial 3.3V
CY24204ZXC-4[2] ZZ16 16-Pin TSSOP Commercial 3.3V
CY24204ZXC-4T[2] ZZ16 16-Pin TSSOP-Tape and Reel Commercial 3.3V
CY24204ZXC-5[2] ZZ16 16-Pin TSSOP Commercial 3.3V
CY24204ZXC-5T[2] ZZ16 16-Pin TSSOP-Tape and Reel Commercial 3.3V
CY24204KZXC-3 ZZ16 16-Pin TSSOP Commercial 3.3V
CY24204KZXC-3T ZZ16 16-Pin TSSOP-Tape and Reel Commercial 3.3V
Note
2. Not recommended for new designs.
[+] Feedback
 CY24204